2024 FIAC

11/2/2024 - 17/2/2024 / Puurs-St-Amands F A c
AmbiTiays . . . .
PRO GYMNASTICS Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

Results: 12-18 Meisjespaar All Around

RN Nr. TeanrName(s) Club NOC Balans Tempo Total
1 240 - Maya Lissenkova / USA USA Rn 1 3
Bernice Moshos DIFF 0.800 0.620
ART 8.500 8.350
EXEC 18.000 17.300
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  27.300 26.270 53.570
2 241 - Layla Bakken / USA USA Rn 2 1
Jenesys Sikorski DIFF 0.800 0.610
ART 8.400 8.450
EXEC 17.500 17.300
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.700 26.360 53.060
3 237 - LenaBaumer/Ella ArtGym BEL RN 3 2
Van Vlierberghe DIFF 0.790 0.700
ART 8.500 8.600
EXEC 17.300 17.000
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.590 26.300 52.890
4 238 - Lise Van Den Art Gym  BEL RN 6 4
Bosakeh Weyn DIFF  0.670 0.470
ART 8.550 8.350
EXEC  16.900 16.700
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 26120 25.520 51.640
5 226 - Lillia Clark / Ellie East Kilbride GBR RN 5 8
Montgomery Gymnastics DIFF 0.560 0.450
Club ART 8400 7.600
EXEC  17.300 15.700
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.260 23750 50.010
6 212 - Juliette De Beule/ OTM Gent BEL Rn 10 7
Nona Efe Williams DIFF 0.600 0.460
ART 8200 8.150
EXEC 16.800 16.400
PEN 0.600 0.300
Score  25.000 24.710 49.710
7 208 - Marcela Oakville CAN RN 4 9
Ribokipusaard GCymnastics DIFF  Q.790 0.590
Club ART 8400 7.800
EXEC 17.100 15.000
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 26.290 23.390 49,680
8 200 - Tess Claeys/ lebe Gymclub BEL Rn n 6
Vandecasteele Altis Eeklo DIFF 0.450 0.250
ART 8.300 7.950
EXEC 16.300 16.600
PEN 0.300 0.000
Score  24.750 24.800 49550
9 232 - Sara Chebirou / Ambitious BEL Rn 7 10
Alyssa Dalemans Pro DIFF 0.730 0.360
Gymnastics ART 8350 7.750
EXEC 16.900 14.900
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25980 23.010 48.990
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Results: 12-18 Meisjespaar All Around

Nr. TearrName(s)

Club NOC

223 - Alexis Flostroy / Wild Gym BEL
Mariet Loomans

236 - Minne Brosens / Ambitious BEL
Martha Pro
Vercauteren Gymnastics

204 - Saar Franceus/Lisa Turnclub BEL
Lelieur Athena

RN
DIFF
ART
EXEC
PEN
Score

RN
DIFF
ART
EXEC
PEN
Score

Rn
DIFF
ART
EXEC
PEN
Score

Balans

8
0.410
8.250
17.100
0.000
25.760

12
0.560
7.850

15.300
1.200
22.510

9
0.720
8.600

16.800
0.600
25.520

Tempo

n
0.210
7.750

14.700
0.000
22.660

0.400
8.250
16.800
0.000
25.450

12
0.340
8.050

15.200
1.600
21.990

Total

48.420

47.960

47.510
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11/2/2024 - 17/2/2024 / Puurs-St-Amands
AmbiTiays . . . .
PRO GYMNASTICS Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications
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Results: 12-18 Jongenspaar All Around

RN Nr. TeanrName(s) Club NOC Balans Tempo Total
1 242 - Radomir USA USA RN 1 1
Ossolodkov / Neko DIFF  0.800 0.700
Sullivan ART 8.300 8.650
EXEC 16.700 17.000
PEN 0.300 0.000
Score  25.500 26.350 51.850
2 209 - Lucaslzzo/Jayden Oakville CAN Rn 2 2
Chan Gymnastics DIFF 0.580 0.510
Club ART  7.850 8.050
EXEC 15.400 16.400
PEN 0.300 0.300
Score  23.530 24.660 48.190
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Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Results: 12-18 Mixed paar All Around

RN Nr. TeanrName(s)

1

243 - Rylee Cummins/
George Yeramishyn

244 - Layla Lugo/Tyler
Berg

213 - Milla-Julie Sem /
Kobe Mertens

219 - Layla Livingstone /
Angus Davidson

205 - Axelle Van Hyfte /
Noah Van Der
Borght

Club NOC

USA USA RN
DIFF

ART

EXEC

PEN

Score

USA USA RN
DIFF

ART

EXEC

PEN

Score

OTM Gent BEL Rn
DIFF

ART

EXEC

PEN

Score

Dynamic GBR Rn

Gymnastics DIFF

academy ART
EXEC

Score

Turnclub BEL RN
Athena DIFF
ART

EXEC

PEN

Score

Balans

2
0.740
8.250

16.700
0.300
25390

1
0.800
8.300

16.400
0.000
25.500

4
0.700
8.250

15.800
0.600

24150

5
0.350
8.000

16.700
0.300
24.750

5
0.440
8.350

15.500
0.900
23.390

Tempo

0.690
8.500
16.700
0.300
25.590

0.700
8.200
16.400
0.000
25.300

0.490
8.200
17.400
0.300
25.790

0.270
7.800
16.300
0.300
24.070

0.520
8.350
16.300
0.000
25170

Total

50.980

50.800

49.940

48.820

48.560

A(ACRO
A N COMPANION

puurs-sint-amands

&\ SRR



2024 FIAC

11/2/2024 - 17/2/2024 / Puurs-St-Amands F A c
AmbiTiays . . . .
PRO GYMNASTICS Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

Results: 12-18 Meisjesgroep All Around

RN Nr. TeanrName(s) Club NOC Balans Tempo Total
1 235 - Lizzie Heij/ Ambitious BEL RN 4 1
Susanne Pro DIFF 0.640 0.700
Moeyersons / Gymnastics ART 8700 8.650
Charlotte Deley EXEC  17.400 17.400
PEN 0.300 0.000
Score  26.440 26.750 53.190
2 246 - Avery Puleo/Anna USA USA RN 5 2
Sullivan / DIFF  0.800 0.700
Madaleine Hunt ART 8.500 8.500
EXEC 17.100 17.400
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.400 26.600 53.000
3 210 - Lauren Marttila/ Oakville CAN RN 1 n
Jorden Diana/ Gymnastics DIFF 0.800 0.700
Karyzza Guillermo Club ART 8.500 8.400
EXEC 17.600 16.800
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.900 25.900 52.800
4 221 - Amelia Davidson/ Dynamic GBR RN 3 5
Lily Schoneville / Gymnastics DIFF 0.800 0.680
Beth Gilroy academy ART 8.400 8.250
EXEC  17.700 17.500
PEN 0.300 0.300
Score  26.600 26.130 52.730
5 239 - Yanou De Vroede/ ArtGym BEL RN 2 8
Bo Gijsels / Fee DIFF  0.620 0.700
Huysmans ART 8700 8.500
EXEC  17.300 16.900
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.620 26.100 52.720
6 234 - Dora Vercauteren/ Ambitious BEL Rn 5 10
Lien Serrien / Pro DIFF  0.800 0.700
Mariam Oubbi Gymnastics ART 8.500 8.500
EXEC 17.100 16.800
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.400 26.000 52.400
7 201 - Fien Van Waes/ Gymclub BEL RN 8 4
Camille Tack / Altis Eeklo DIFF  0.800 0.600
Catherine ART 8.500 8.450
Volckaert EXEC  16.900 17.100
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.200 26.150 52.350
8 225 - Lea Meys/Saar Wild Gym BEL Rn 9 6
Geuens / Nuria Van DIFF  0.800 0.620
der Auwera ART 8.600 8.600
EXEC 16.800 16.900
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.200 26.120 52.320
9 215 - Janne Dispa/Laura OTM Gent BEL Rn 7 12
Fransen / Nette DIFF  0.800 0.600
Bruyneel ART 8.350 8.300
EXEC 17.200 16.900
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.350 25.800 52.150
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Acrobatic Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Results: 12-18 Meisjesgroep All Around

RN Nr. TeanrName(s) Club NOC Balans Tempo Total
10 224 - Rhune Marien Wild Gym BEL RN 13 7
Staes / Lara Dewit- DIFF  0.740 0.600
Vanhaelen / Kaat ART 8.350 8.500
Brosius EXEC  16.600 17.000
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25690 26.100 51.790
n 247 - Emilia Roder/ USA USA Rn 19 3
Dakota Cox / Lea DIFF  0.800 0.700
Williams ART 8.250 8.350
EXEC 16.000 17.200
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  25.050 26.250 51.300
12 202 - LeahVanvVynckt/ Gymclub BEL Rn 6 13
Wies Palmer /Iris  Altis Eeklo DIFF 0.430 0.590
De Zutter ART 8.450 8.450
EXEC 16.600 16.700
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  25.480 25.740 51.220
13 227 - Millie Kennedy / East Kilbride GBR RN 10 14
Aimee Robertson/ Gymnastics DIFF 0.670 0.530
Maia Watt Club ART 8.150 8.150
EXEC 17.200 16.500
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.020 25180 51.200
14 229 - Roxanne Gray / East Kilbride GBR Rn n 20
Aimee Mailey / Gymnastics DIFF 0.640 0.530
Sophie Dolan Club ART 8.100 8.250
EXEC 17.200 15.600
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25940 24.380 50.320
15 21 - Amanda Chen/ Oakville CAN Rn 12 19
Sara Meneses / Gymnastics DIFF 0.790 0.700
Kaitlyn Tofflemire Club ART 8.350 8.150
EXEC 16.600 15.600
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25740 24.450 50.190
16 214 - LiliVanderghote/ OTM Gent BEL Rn 15 18
Jolien Coene / DIFF 0.740 0.680
Hanne De ART 8.350 8.300
Tollenaere EXEC  16.600 15.600
PEN 0.100 0.000
Score  25.590 24.580 50.170
17 228 - Zara Wilkosz / Evie East Kilbride GBR Rn 21 15
McFarlane / Daisy Gymnastics DIFF 0.690 0.660
Watt Club ART 8,050 8.200
EXEC  16.200 16.300
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  24.940 25160 50.100
18 206 - Emma De Turnclub BEL Rn 18 16
Heotusybe Beule / Athena DIFF 0.510 0.700
Yelina Verkercke ART 8.150 8.500
EXEC 17.000 16.300
PEN 0.500 0.600
Score 25160 24.900 50.060
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Results: 12-18 Meisjesgroep All Around

RN Nr. TeanrName(s) Club NOC Balans Tempo Total
19 216 - Marie Van Simaey/ OTM Gent BEL RN 20 17
Casey DIFF 0.800 0.430
Nachtergaele / ART 8500 8.250
Renske Carlier EXEC  16.300 16.300
PEN 0.600 0.300
Score  25.000 24.680 49.680
20 220 - Jamie-Lee Mcnab/ Dynamic GBR Rn 23 9
neive Grant / Derin Gymnastics DIFF 0.770 0.570
Su Zengin academy ART 7.750 8.400
EXEC 15.800 17.100
PEN 0.900 0.000
Score  23.420 26.070 49.490
21 207 - Lene Goossens / Turnclub BEL Rn 14 22
Babette Serras / Athena DIFF 0.620 0.570
Julia Van Den ART 8.150 8.100
Berghe EXEC  16.900 14.600
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25670 23.270 48.940
22 222 - Sam Van Der Gymclub BEL Rn 22 21
Donck / Zita VGL Niel DIFF 0.510 0.650
Kunstek / Aiko ART  7.700 8.000
Mistiaen EXEC  16.300 15.300
PEN 0.600 0.000
Score 23910 23.950 47.860
23 203 - Louisa Morrell / Cityof GBR Rn 17 24
Thais Alonso Lancaster DIFF 0.500 0.330
Glessida Thompson Gymnastics ART  7.800 7.550
EXEC 17.100 13.900
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25400 21.780 47.180
24 217 - Loes Walraevens / KT Aalst BEL Rn 25 23
Saar Van der DIFF 0.750 0.530
Cammen / Melanie ART 6900 7.950
Ocampo EXEC  14.800 15.100
PEN 0.000 1.000
Score  22.450 22.580 45.030
25 230 - Nour Bouchouari/ Royale  BEL Rn 26 25
Eléonore Vaillante DIFF 0.800 0.440
DHsteglan G fayet Jupille ART 7.300 7.300
EXEC  13.700 14.000
PEN 0.900 0.000
Score  20.900 21.740 42.640
26 231 - Milla Weissinger / Y% GER RN 24
Hannah Ebersbach DIFF 0.750
Warisshkegketaldacker ART  7.600
EXEC  15.100
PEN 0.900
Score 22550 22.550
SPORT.
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